
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Important Dates: 
Monday 15.09.25 – Clubs start 

Friday 19.09.25 – Jeans for Genes day 

Monday 22.09.25 – Recycling week  

Wednesday 24.09.25 – Maths Story Telling Day 

Monday 29.09.25 – Black History Month begins 

Friday 10.10.25 – World Mental Health Day 

Friday 10.10.25 – International Evening 

Friday 10.10.25 – Nicaragua Class Assembly 

Thursday 16.10.25 – Parents Evening 

Friday 17.10.25 – Show Racism the Red card 

Tuesday 21.10.25 - visit to the London Mithraeum. Nicaragua class. 

Thursday 23.10.25 - visit to the London Mithraeum. Mexico class. 

Friday 24.10.25 – Last day of school (3:10pm finish) 

AUTUMN HALF TERM – Monday 27th Oct to Friday 1st Nov 

Monday 3.11.25 – Inset Day (school closed for children) 

Friday 7.11.25 – Individual and sibling photographs 

Monday 10.11.25 – Antibullying week 

Monday 10.11.25 – Odd socks day 

Tuesday 11.11.25 – Remembrance Day 

Wednesday 12.11.25 – Flu vaccination 

Friday 14.11.25 – Children in Need day 

Thursday 20.11.25 – River Cruise Trip (both classes) 

Friday 21.11.25 – Dental Hygiene Workshop 

Wednesday 26.11.24 – No Pens Day 

Friday 5.12.25 – Winter Fair 

Friday 5.12.25 – Mexico Class Assembly  

Wednesday 10.12.25 – Chickenshed 

Thursday/Friday 11/12.12.25 – Christmas songs celebration 

Tuesday 16.12.25 – Christmas Jumper Day & Christmas Dinner  

19.12.25 – End of Term (1:30 finish)  

Homework 

Homework is sent home/uploaded to Google Classroom on a 

Friday and expected to be returned by following 

Wednesday. 

Year 4 Team  

Nicaragua:                                                               

Class Teacher – Mr Henry 

Support Staff – Miss Barbara 

Mexico:                                                                  

Class teacher – Miss Lopez                 

Support Staff – Miss Karima                                                        

 

Reading 

Children should be reading daily 

at home. They should bring home 

a banded reading book and a 

reading for pleasure book. 

PE – Mexico 
Tuesday and Wednesday 

 

PE Kit must be worn to school on PE days. PE kit 

consists off a white t-shirt, black/blue 

shorts/bottoms and trainers. 

 

PE – Nicaragua 
Tuesday and Wednesday 

 

PE Kit must be worn to school on PE days. PE kit 

consists off a white t-shirt, black/blue 

shorts/bottoms and trainers. 



 

 

 

 

 Reading 

Writing 

Historical Recount 

Rags to Riches Tale 

Science 

States of 

Matter 

Music 

Recorder 

Computing 

Networks 

PSHCE 

Families & 

Relationships 

Geography 

Will water ever 

run out? 

Maths  
Measure 

Multiplication 

and Division 

Reading 

Writing 

Losing Tale 

Explanation Text 

DT 

Moving Monsters 

RE 

What makes 

some texts 

sacred?  

Computing 

Audio 

PSHCE 

Health & 

wellbeing 

Science 

States of 

Matter 

Maths  

Place value. 

Addition and 

Subtraction  

RE 

Are all 

religions 

equal? 

PE 

Gymnastics and football  

Art 

Roman Pots 

PE 

Gymnastics and 

basketball  

Music 

Recorder 

History 

The Romans 


